
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Board Presentation 1 day Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15

2 Brackett ISD Acceptance of LSPP 5 days Tue 1/13/15 Mon 1/19/15

3 TDL&R Plan Approval 5 days Tue 1/20/15 Mon 1/26/15

4 Brackettville Building Permit 2 days Tue 1/27/15 Wed 1/28/15

5 Subcontract Administration 9 days Tue 1/20/15 Fri 1/30/15

6 Site Mobilization & Layouts 3 days Mon 2/2/15 Wed 2/4/15

7 Preconstruction Meeting 1 day Thu 2/5/15 Thu 2/5/15

8 Erosion Control Measures 1 day Fri 2/6/15 Fri 2/6/15

9 Demo existing parking lot and building 3 days Sat 2/7/15 Tue 2/10/15

10 Building Pad Prep 5 days Wed 2/11/15 Mon 2/16/15

11 Extend utilities to risers 5 days Tue 2/17/15 Sat 2/21/15

12 Install edge forms 4 days Thu 2/19/15 Mon 2/23/15

13 Foundation excavation 3 days Tue 2/24/15 Thu 2/26/15

14 Install rebar 3 days Fri 2/27/15 Mon 3/2/15

15 Pour foundation 1 day Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/3/15

16 Break forms and concrete cure time 7 days Wed 3/4/15 Wed 3/11/15

17 Purchase materials 10 days Tue 1/20/15 Mon 2/2/15

18 Module fabrication 15 days Tue 2/3/15 Thu 2/19/15

19 Deliver Modules to site 5 days Wed 3/11/15 Mon 3/16/15

20 Set Modules 7 days Sat 3/14/15 Sat 3/21/15

21 Weather in modules 3 days Sat 3/21/15 Tue 3/24/15

22 Mate line in fill 2 days Mon 3/23/15 Tue 3/24/15

23 Crossovers and home runs 7 days Wed 3/25/15 Wed 4/1/15

24 Sanitary Sewer Manifold 3 days Wed 3/25/15 Fri 3/27/15

25 Connect utilities 2 days Thu 4/2/15 Fri 4/3/15

26 Energize & Test Electrical 2 days Sat 4/4/15 Mon 4/6/15

27 Low voltage rough in 4 days Wed 3/25/15 Sat 3/28/15

28 Fire alarm rough in 4 days Wed 3/25/15 Sat 3/28/15

29 Set roof top a/c units 2 days Sat 4/4/15 Mon 4/6/15

30 New asphalt parking lot 4 days Mon 3/23/15 Thu 3/26/15

31 Striping and signage 1 day Fri 3/27/15 Fri 3/27/15
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

32 New sidewalks 5 days Fri 3/27/15 Wed 4/1/15

33 Finish grading and landscaping 3 days Thu 4/2/15 Sat 4/4/15

34 Parapet Extensions 4 days Wed 3/25/15 Sat 3/28/15

35 Exterior finish applied 6 days Mon 3/30/15 Sat 4/4/15

36 Measure & order parapet caps 6 days Mon 4/6/15 Sat 4/11/15

37 Install parapet caps 2 days Mon 4/13/15 Tue 4/14/15

38 Metal exterior entry assemblies installed 5 days Wed 4/15/15 Mon 4/20/15

39 Install entrance canopies 5 days Tue 4/21/15 Sat 4/25/15

40 Ceiling grid installation 3 days Mon 3/30/15 Wed 4/1/15

41 Drop lights 2 days Thu 4/2/15 Fri 4/3/15

42 Drop ceiling tile 1 day Sat 4/4/15 Sat 4/4/15

43 Install Gypcrete 2 days Mon 4/6/15 Tue 4/7/15

44 Casework and Partitions 4 days Fri 4/10/15 Tue 4/14/15

45 Gypcrete cure time 18 days Wed 4/8/15 Tue 4/28/15

46 Flooring installation 5 days Wed 4/29/15 Tue 5/5/15

47 Install plumbing fixtures and trim 2 days Wed 5/6/15 Thu 5/7/15

48 Architectural Accessories 2 days Fri 5/8/15 Mon 5/11/15

49 Fire alarm final 1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15

50 Install low voltage devices 2 days Fri 5/8/15 Mon 5/11/15

51 Contractor's punch 3 days Tue 5/12/15 Thu 5/14/15

52 HVAC Test and balance 1 day Tue 5/12/15 Tue 5/12/15

53 Preliminary walk through 1 day Fri 5/15/15 Fri 5/15/15

54 Final clean and punch 3 days Mon 5/18/15 Wed 5/20/15

55 Final walk through 1 day Thu 5/21/15 Thu 5/21/15

56 Beneficial Occupancy 0 days Thu 5/21/15 Thu 5/21/15

57 Site Demobilization 2 days Fri 5/22/15 Mon 5/25/15
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